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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Furniture Fittings » Handles, hangers » Flush handles

Article
18-BD317401-11
18-MD01/6-56
18-MD02/3-56
18-BD317406-11
18-BD317400-11
18-MD02/4-56
18-MD02/06-56
18-BD303771-11
18-E9298551
18-MD12.96/6
18-UA08.96/8A
18-UA08.128/8A-56
18-UA08.160/8A
18-MD11.128/8
18-MD01/8-56
18-MD11.128/6
18-MD02/08-56
18-MDO03/7
18-T399523
18-BD317410-11
18-T398093
18-BD317411-11
18-15100322
18-E9292262
18-E9008414
18-MD12.96/8
18-UA08.96/4-56
18-UA08.128/4A-56
18-UN50.96/6-56
18-UN50.128/6-56
18-MD13.76/R31
18-MD14.96/8
18-MD14.96/6
18-D226998
18-D227000
18-T37008
18-T37006
18-T37007
18-D495129

Name
Flush handle HOLLOW
Flush knob
Flush knob
Flush handle HOLLOW
Flush handle HOLLOW
Flush knob
Flush knob
Recessed handle 512
Flush handle, D-35mm
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush knob
Flush handle
Flush knob
Flush knob

Flush handle Misura L-96mm

Flush handle CUBIC

Flush handle Shellby L-96mm

Flush handle CUBIC
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle
Flush handle

Flush handle MD13

Flush handle MD14

Flush handle MD14

Flush handle Tulip Malena, aluminium
Flush handle Tulip Malena, stainless steel

Flush handle Ruilda
Flush handle Ruilda
Flush handle Ruilda

Drilling patern for TULIP handles

_ - This article is available upon order only.

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Unit Color
gab. matt black
gab. satin nickel
gab. gold finish
gab. matt black
gab. matt hrom
gab. chrome
gab. satin nickel
gab. SS look
gab. nickel
gab. satin nickel

gab. satin chrome/aluminium
gab. satin chrome/aluminium
gab. satin chrome/aluminium

gab. satin chrome
gab. satin chrome
gab. satin nickel
gab. satin chrome
gab. brushed nickel
gab. matt gold
gab. matt white
gab. antique black
gab. matt black
gab. black
gab. satin chrome
gab. black
gab. satin chrome

gab. chrome/aluminium
gab. chrome/aluminium

gab. satin nickel
gab. satin nickel
gab. black
gab. matt chrome
gab. matt nickel
gab. aluminium
gab. stainless steel

gab. anodized aluminum
gab. anodized aluminum
gab. anodized aluminum
gab. -

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

156.0
96
156.0
92.0
187.0
128
100.0
103.0
135.0
113.0
135.0
86
96
96
192
192
320
128
256

215

337
145
278

Lenght, mm Lenght 2, mm Diameter 2, mm Diam

eter, mm Material thickness, mm Price EUR per unit

36.0
42.0
35.0
56.0
36.0
35.0
35.0

35.0

42.0

35.0
41.0

16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16,18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18

16, 18

16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16, 18
16,18

16, 18
16, 18
16,18

4.06
2.41
1.36
5.17
4.06
1.87
1.59

23.68
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